
CHARITABLE AGENCIES CONTACT INFO 

Asian Pacific Community Fund  
Rachel Kochhar  
1145 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 105  
Los Angeles, CA 90017 (213) 624-6400 Ext. 4 
rkochhar@apcf.org  

Brotherhood Crusade  
Curtis Silvers  
200 East Slauson Avenue  
Los Angeles, CA 90011 (323) 846-1649 
(323) 235-5536 (Fax)
csilvers@brotherhoodcrusade.org
Stacy Hill-Williams
swilliams@brotherhoodcrusade.org

EarthShare  
Beth Tyson  
P.O. Box 883301  
Los Angeles, CA 90088-3301 
(804) 310-4578
btyson@earthshare.org
Pat Smith
LAUSDCCC@earthshare.org

Kathryn Kurka  
Karen Maiorca 
Children’s Health Fund  
P.O. Box 39531  
Los Angeles, CA 90039-0531 
(818) 955-6500 (Message Center)
(626) 407-5469 (Cell)
(626) 576-0701 (Fax)
Karen.maiorca@yahoo.com

LAUSD Employees Sponsored Scholarship Fund 
333 South Beaudry Ave., 25th Floor  
Los Angeles, CA 90017  
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The L.A. Trust for Children’s Health 
Anna Baum  
333 South Beaudry Ave., 29th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90017  
(323) 366-1867
anna@thelatrust.org
Julie Edens
(310) 403-7182
j.edens@thelatrust.org

United Latinx Fund  
Victor Cruz Jr.  
1125 E. Broadway #258 
Glendale, CA 91205  
213-784-7919
Unitedlatinxfund@gmail.com

United Negro College Fund  
Harry Fulmore 
3699 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1250 
Los Angeles, CA 90010  
(213) 291-9144
(661) 350-2439 (Cell)
harry.fulmore@uncf.org

United Teachers Educational Foundation 
Harry Mar  
3303 Wilshire Blvd., 10th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90010  
(213) 368-6265
(213) 368-6231 (Fax)
hmar@utla.net

United Way of Greater Los Angeles 
John Pang  
1150 S. Olive St., Suite T500  
Los Angeles, CA 90015  
(213) 808-6248
(213) 808-6266 (Fax)
jpang@unitedwayla.org


